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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: M.Sc. Microbiology

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. SHEETAL SINGHANIA

AUTADE SNEHA ANIL

BIRAJDAR PRAJAKTA ARVIND

DESHPANDE SHRUTI SUDHIR

DHEPE PURVA MADAN

DISHANTSINGH ANILSINGH RAJPALI

GAIKWAD VINIT NANASAHEB

GARIA DEEPA GOVIND SINGH

GOSAVI SHRUTI RAJENDRA

GOYAL SONALI KAILASHCHAND

GUND ASHWINI ANKUSH

GUNNALE RUSHANK RAJENDRA

JADHAV AISHWARYA SACHIN

JAMDADE DHIRAJ ASHOK

JAVIYA MEGHA RAGHAVAUJI

JOSHI MALLIKA MADAN

JOSHI RASIKA RAHUL

KAMBLE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT

KULKARNI SHAMLI SANTOSH

KULKARNI UTKARSHA RAMKRUSHNAHARI

LENDE RUPALI LAXMAN

MADGUNDI LINAL DEVIDAS

MUNDANKAR SAYALI DILIP

MUTEKAR SNEHA BHIMASHANKAR

NADKARNI KOMAL MADHAV

NAJAN SHARADA RAKHAMAJI

NIDHI ROOPRAJ SHETTY

PAITHANKAR SNEHAL KIRAN

PATIL MRUDULA VIJAY

PATIL SAYALI KISHOR

PATIL SHARDUL VISHNU

Mother Name

ARCHANA

SUVARNA

SUNITA

SWATI

MANGALA

MADHU

LATA

KHASTI

VIJAYA

MALA

SANGITA

VANASHRI

SUPRIYA

GAYATRI

MANJULA

ANU

KAMAL

ASHA

VAISHALI

ARCHANA

LATA

DEVIKA

SHARADA

REKHA

RAMA

PRAMILA

NAINA

MANASI

SUNITA

VAISHALI

JAYASHREE

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870

Year

Eligibility No
12017117444
12017117452
12017117417
12017117427
12017117432
12017117426
12017117421
12017117412
12017117416
12017117418
12017117437
12017117441
12017117428
12017117436
12017117431
12017117411
12017117429
12017117423
12017117413
12017117415
12017117438
12017117420
12017117424
12017117419
12017117450
12017117435
12017117447
12017117409
12017117408
12017117434

12017117448
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32 PATIL TANUJA SHIVAJI SUNITA 1 12017117442 T002340
33 PHULWADE AKSHAY RAMDAS ALKA 1 12017117414 T002340
34 PISAL SHARMILEE PRADEEP RANJANA 1 12017117407 T002340
35 SAHASRABUDHE VANASHREE VINAY VINITA 1 12017117449 T002340
36 SANGAM BHAVANA GANESH AMBIKA 1 12017117445 T002340
37 SATAV SAURABH GANESH LATA 1 12017117430 T002340
38 SAWANT RUTUJA PRADIP JANHAVI 1 12017117406 T002340
39 SHAIKH AMIRAN AHAMED SURAIYA 1 12017117425 T002340
40 SHWETA MANOJ SHARMA RAKHI 1 12017117443 T002340
41 SURAMPALLI NANDINI KUMAR VIJAYA 1 12017117451 T002340
42 SURYAWANSHI NANDEENI BABU LAXMI 1 12017117410 T002340
43 THUBE RUKMINI DNYANDEO MEENA 1 12017117422 T002340
44 VACHANE SHUBHAM SHIVRAJ ARCHANA 1 12017117433 T002340
45 VANJARE PRERANA GAUTAM GEETA 1 12017117439 T002340
46 VASWANI PRIYA ASHOK MANISHA 1 12017117446 T002340
47 WAGHOLE SHUBHANKAR JITENDRA VAISHALI 1 12017117440 T002340
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